
  

RANKLIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG PROGRAMMES 
M.A. ECONOMICS 

GENERAL MERIT - Confirmed List 
Rank Student Name Application No. Index mark 

1.   ANU ROMY  24PGM1294 966.658 
2.   ALPHY VINCE  24PGM1301 952.188 
3.   SANDRA SUSAN SIBY  24PGM1399 949.130 
4.   MEERRA SAJEEV  24PGM1400 942.896 
5.   VANI PRADEEP  24PGM1152 939.367 
6.   MARY GEORGE  24PGM1005 933.557 
7.   JEMI OUSEPH  24PGM1155 928.500 
8.   NISE MARTIN  24PGM1096 924.519 
9.   JOEL THOMAS  24PGM1020 921.899 
10.   VEENA PRADEEP  24PGM1149 901.595 
11.   EMILIN JOY  24PGM1349 896.797 
12.   SHERRY MOL SHAJI  24PGM1146 893.089 

GENERAL MERIT- Waiting List 
1.  RIDHA FATHIMA  24PGM1553 886.675 
2.   HIMA SABU  24PGM1172 884.671 
3.   MERIN FREDY  24PGM1557 881.969 
4.   JAYALAKSHMI K J  24PGM1051 861.747 
5.   HARI PRIYA R P  24PGM1382 858.000 
6.   GOPIKA SURENDRAN P  24PGM1471 853.781 
7.   THEERTHA A P  24PGM1197 853.438 
8.   V S GAYATHRI  24PGM1102 852.684 
9.   ALEENA JAMES  24PGM1483 850.759 
10.   ANNE PAVITHRA B  24PGM1117 849.848 
11.   DONA BOSE  24PGM1418 846.114 
12.   BETSLY MATHEW  24PGM1176 844.937 
13.   JOSMI JOSEPH  24PGM1181 824.519 
14.   ARSHITHA ELZA TONY  24PGM1431 824.399 
15.   ASWATHY P BINOJ  24PGM1291 809.975 
16.   CHAITHRA S  24PGM1420 809.094 
17.   AISWARYA RAMACHANDRAN  24PGM1187 798.750 
18.   DIYA ROSE ROY  24PGM1333 797.057 
19.   ROSSA MARIAM SEBASTIAN  24PGM1127 789.430 
20.   ABHIRAMI M  24PGM1389 788.228 
21.   FARSANA MUHAMMED  24PGM1101 780.538 
22.   THANHA M THAJ  24PGM1479 778.342 
23.   RANI ROSE PAUL  24PGM1572 774.325 
24.   ANAT SHAJI  24PGM1198 765.025 
25.   LIYA THOMAS  24PGM1339 721.354 
26.   ARUNA PRAKASH  24PGM1575 701.810 
27.   NITHIN JOSH ABRAHAM  24PGM1592 698.438 
28.   GLORIA VADACHERRY  24PGM1536 686.546 



 

29.   ROHITH RAJU  24PGM1167 676.797 
30.   ALEENA BINCE  24PGM1447 675.894 
31.   JISS MARIA MATHEW  24PGM1091 673.519 
32.   BESTIN BIJU  24PGM1255 666.772 
33.   DONAMOL THOMAS  24PGM1038 665.570 
34.   JEROME FRANCIS  24PGM1530 652.101 
35.   LAYA BIJU  24PGM1207 641.873 
36.   SREERAG S  24PGM1037 635.038 
37.   ROSHAN GEORGE  24PGM1538 609.372 
38.   JERIN ANTONY  24PGM1143 606.835 
39.   JOSH PAUL  24PGM1055 605.364 
40.   DIMBLE JOSEPH  24PGM1129 594.937 
41.   ASHIK JOSE  24PGM1283 588.823 
42.   ADSA MARIYA VARGHESE  24PGM1403 586.131 
43.   STEBIN R  24PGM1401 572.089 
44.   ASHLY K B  24PGM1545 569.696 
45.   LIYA BIJU  24PGM1250 555.516 
46.   THRISHA PA  24PGM1162 544.358 
47.   SHELMY SUNNY  24PGM1336 510.658 

 COMMUNITY MERIT - Confirmed List 
1.  HIMA SABU  24PGM1172 884.671 
2.  ALEENA JAMES  24PGM1483 850.759 
3.  DONA BOSE  24PGM1418 846.114 

 COMMUNITY MERIT - Waiting List 
1.  JOSMI JOSEPH  24PGM1181 824.519 
2.   DIYA ROSE ROY  24PGM1333 797.057 
3.   ROSSA MARIAM SEBASTIAN  24PGM1127 789.430 
4.   LIYA THOMAS  24PGM1339 721.354 
5.   GLORIA VADACHERRY  24PGM1536 686.546 
6.   ROHITH RAJU  24PGM1167 676.797 
7.   ALEENA BINCE  24PGM1447 675.894 
8.   JISS MARIA MATHEW  24PGM1091 673.519 
9.   BESTIN BIJU  24PGM1255 666.772 
10.   DONAMOL THOMAS  24PGM1038 665.570 
11.   JEROME FRANCIS  24PGM1530 652.101 
12.   LAYA BIJU  24PGM1207 641.873 
13.   ROSHAN GEORGE  24PGM1538 609.372 
14.   JERIN ANTONY  24PGM1143 606.835 
15.   JOSH PAUL  24PGM1055 605.364 
16.   DIMBLE JOSEPH  24PGM1129 594.937 
17.   ASHIK JOSE  24PGM1283 588.823 
18.   ADSA MARIYA VARGHESE  24PGM1403 586.131 
19.   LIYA BIJU  24PGM1250 555.516 

 ST - Confirmed List 
1.  SHELMY SUNNY  24PGM1336 510.658 


